
 

HEAVY DUTY 
STAIRWAY SLOPE 
LADDERS 

HEAVY DUTY STAIRWAY SLOPE LADDERS  

   

• HEAVY DUTY - RUGGED 400 lbs. capacity 
• Unique 48° stairway slope (for easy forward ascent or descent) 
• Intermediate steps are 10” deep with 9” run 
• Top step is 14” deep for additional comfort 
• Easy operating lockstep secures ladder to the floor  
• Standard finish is deep grey enamel paint 
• Exceeds OSHA and ANSI standards 
• CAL OSHA Available 
• Ladder ships setup unless noted  

   

   

Choose Model: 

Options:
28" Deep Top Step - (9 - 12 step ship KD)
Pivoting all direction ladder
Models 5 - 10 knocked down
Snap chain for rear exit
Snap chain for side exit
10" x 24" folding shelf on rear guardrail
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MODEL 
#  

Pedal 
Activated 
Lockstep  

5 STEP
6 STEP

7 STEP
8 STEP
9 STEP 
10 STEP
11 STEP
12 STEP

30x50  132  50  80  HDS-5  
30x59  152  60  90  HDS-6  
30x68  178  70  100  HDS-7  
30x77  204  80  110  HDS-8  
30x86  227  90  120  HDS-9  
30x95  245  100  130  HDS-10  
30x104  278  110  140  HDS-11  
30x113  297  120  150  HDS-12  




